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Таблица – сетка часов учебного плана дополнительного образования 
ГКОУ школы № 9 г. Туапсе на 2024 – 2025 учебный год

	Название кружка
	Количество

	
	групп
	классы
	учащихся 
в группе
	часов 
в неделю/в год
	чел./часов 
в год

	Художественная направленность

	 «Умелые руки»
	1
	5-10 
	12
	3/114
	1368

	театр «Сказка»
	3
	5-7
	12
	9/342
	4104

	ШСК «Буревестник»
	3
	5-11
	12
	9/342
	4104




